Team Handicap

MWT
Final Prize Listing

Midwest Women's Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Florida's Sunshine Ladies 101 3,112 $4,000.00 Florida State USBC WBA
2 Indy Fillies #1 423 3,088 $2,400.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
3 Ohio Crazzzies!!! 50 3,087 $1,868.50 Ohio State USBC WBA
3 Keokuk #1 344 3,087 $1,868.50 lowa State USBC WBA
5 Skinny B's 305 3,086 $1,462.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
6 Leon Country Tavern 336 3,081 $1,255.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
7 Hall Of Fame Lanes 683 3,070 $1,085.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
8 Avon 565 3,050 $946.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
9 Love Taps 359 3,040 $831.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
10 Old Timers 534 3,036 $698.50 Ohio State USBC WBA
10 Spare Me 545 3,036 $698.50 Indiana State USBC WBA
12 GTWSOMH 253 3,033 $596.00 Illinois State USBC WBA
13 Fabulous Ladies #9 482 3,031 $544.00 lllinois State USBC WBA
14 No Name Bowlers 405 3,022 $500.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
15 Church Ladies #2 445 3,015 $466.00 Minnesota State USBC
16 Don't Stop Rollin! 53 3,011 $436.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
17 Murph's Dream 784 3,006 $412.00 lllinois State USBC WBA
18 Strikers 176 3,003 $391.00 lllinois State USBC WBA
19 Y,C,A &H Team 2 303 2,998 $374.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
20 Anton Trucking #4 490 2,996 $360.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
21 Livin On A Spare 567 2,994 $347.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
22 Sisters Forever 462 2,992 $337.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
23 High Hopes 438 2,991 $329.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
24 Faith Christian Tabernacle 431 2,989 $322.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
25 3G Bowl Ladies 653 2,987 $315.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
26 Q.C. Gals 413 2,984 $307.50 lowa State USBC WBA
26 24K Magic 763 2,984 $307.50 Indiana State USBC WBA
28 Dood's Jewelry 498 2,983 $300.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
29 Scentsy Girls 656 2,982 $296.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
30 Meier Studio 208 2,981 $290.50 lowa State USBC WBA
30 Call Carol Bail Bond 363 2,981 $290.50 Michigan State USBC WBA
32 Southside Bike Shop 384 2,980 $284.50 Indiana State USBC WBA
32 Harlan Whipple Construction 162 2,980 $284.50 Michigan State USBC WBA
34 Fabulous Ladies #2 475 2,977 $280.00 Illinois State USBC WBA
34 Mohawk Roller 3 501 2,977 $280.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
36 Fowler Bowling Center 300 2,975 $275.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
36 Po's Pub 682 2,975 $275.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
38 Brew Crew 191 2,972 $272.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
39 Lake County Luvables 380 2,969 $268.00 Ilinois State USBC WBA
39 Plain City Lanes 660 2,969 $268.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
41 Mixen It Up 164 2,963 $263.00 Illinois State USBC WBA
41 Out4 Fun Il 354 2,963 $263.00 Illinois State USBC WBA
41 Pin Busters 570 2,963 $263.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
44 Village Inn 220 2,962 $260.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
45 Bowling Sircle - SAIN 640 2,961 $258.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
46 Splitters 131 2,960 $255.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
47 Unpredictables 751 2,958 $253.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
48 Lucky Ladies 242 2,957 $250.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
48 Razumich Law 260 2,957 $250.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
50 Goode Girls 402 2,956 $247.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
51 Daugherty Gun Repair 667 2,954 $243.35 Ilinois State USBC WBA
51 Cocoa Puffs 698 2,954 $243.35 Indiana State USBC WBA
51 Golden Approach Pro Shop 791 2,954 $243.35 Ohio State USBC WBA
54 The Aunts 45 2,953 $239.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
54 Queen Of Marks 205 2,953 $239.00 Missouri State USBC
56 The Unbowlievables 296 2,952 $236.00 Kentucky State USBC WBA
57 Shayna's Ohana 773 2,951 $234.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
58 Bridge City Bowl Ladies 97 2,947 $232.00 lowa State USBC WBA
59 JS Gals 377 2,946 $229.00 Illinois State USBC WBA
59 Brew City Sisters 710 2,946 $229.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
61 Rowdy Rollers 375 2,944 $224.37 Indiana State USBC WBA
61 Rockford Gals 409 2,944 $224.37 Ilinois State USBC WBA
61 Too Much Sauce 746 2,944 $224.37 Ohio State USBC WBA



Turkey Hunters

Lake Shore Beverage
Sexy 7

Pollard's Bowl
Spectrum Lanes

Dick's Truck Shop
Bowling Barnwells 11
Joe's Pizza

Bud Light

Bowling Belles
Rhinestone Vandals
Bonfire Bowlers

The Oldies

Streator Womens

Good Life RV
Bowling Sircle - EAPD
RJ's Pro Shop(-1)
Awesome Mix

R.E. Duchene

Lucky Strikes

Strike Force

Cadillac Buddies

Krier Insurance Agency
Strike Outs

Pin Pals

Half & Half

CyHawks

Alley Gators

You Go Girls

Dalton Reality

It's All About Me

Four Buds

Good Times

Bowling Sircle - ATAK
Shepherd Chiropractic
Ladies Of Circle B

We R Family

Barb's Bunch

Altered Vision Customs
Bertrand Lanes

Circle B Ladies

The Missfitts

Klein And Stangel

We Were Great Last Week!!
Holiday Trims

Magic IV

Keokuk #2

Strikes Four Us

Rita's Rowdies
Rexalyn's Rowdies
Fabulous Ladies #1

Y2 Bowl

Simply Striking

T's Peeps

Fabulous Ladies #7
We'Ve Got This

Silver & Gold

Lincoln Road Runners
Bowling Sircle - RCTV
Pin Strikers

Pinless Partiers

Laker Ladies

Katie's Keglers

The Relaxers

JEV Winery

B & J Demolition
Sherman Bowling Center
Ball Busters

The Mis-Fits

B's Compassionate Care Il
Y,C,A&HTeam4

652
27
733
681
197
133
549
403
335
472
13
473
374
521
644
638
739
414
140
30
126
152
579
726
358
112
466
123
621
655

114
293
641

307
343
229
605
252
308
508
291
669
712
333
345
607
200
470
474
209
468
624
480
142
650
58
639
261
274
606
628
166
319
699
749
311
385
675
304

2,941
2,940
2,939
2,938
2,938
2,936
2,936
2,935
2,933
2,933
2,931
2,929
2,927
2,927
2,926
2,925
2,925
2,925
2,923
2,922
2,921
2,921
2,919
2,919
2,918
2,917
2,917
2,916
2,910
2,910
2,910
2,909
2,909
2,909
2,908
2,908
2,908
2,907
2,906
2,905
2,904
2,903
2,902
2,902
2,902
2,901
2,901
2,901
2,900
2,900
2,900
2,898
2,898
2,896
2,895
2,894
2,893
2,891
2,891
2,890
2,890
2,890
2,890
2,889
2,889
2,889
2,888
2,886
2,886
2,885
2,884

$221.00
$219.00
$217.00
$214.00
$214.00
$210.00
$210.00
$207.00
$204.50
$204.50
$202.00
$200.00
$197.00
$197.00
$194.00
$190.00
$190.00
$190.00
$187.00
$185.00
$182.00
$182.00
$178.00
$178.00
$175.00
$172.00
$172.00
$169.00
$166.00
$166.00
$166.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$154.00
$154.00
$154.00
$151.00
$149.00
$147.00
$145.00
$143.00
$139.00
$139.00
$139.00
$133.37
$133.37
$133.37
$128.00
$128.00
$128.00
$123.00
$123.00
$120.00
$118.00
$116.00
$114.00
$112.00
$112.00
$106.00
$106.00
$106.00
$106.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$96.00
$93.00
$93.00
$90.00
$88.00

lllinois State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Missouri State USBC
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Kentucky State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA



135 T.C. Snappers 589 2,883 $82.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
135 Ladies Havin' Fun 184 2,883 $82.00 Ilinois State USBC WBA
135 Happy Strikers 276 2,883 $82.00 lowa State USBC WBA
135 Cash Me In Da Alley 525 2,883 $82.00 Ilinois State USBC WBA
135 Just Riverdale Tavern 563 2,883 $82.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
140 Ohio Mix 1 348 2,882 $77.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
141 Ted's Pro Shop 134 2,881 $73.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
141 Gutterless Spares 275 2,881 $73.00 lowa State USBC WBA
141 Hits & Misses 532 2,881 $73.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
144 4 Queens 268 2,880 $68.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
144 Cherp Home Inspection 769 2,880 $68.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
146 Shootin' Nines 370 2,879 $63.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
146 B & B Bowl 443 2,879 $63.00 Minnesota State USBC
146 Nort & Sout 720 2,879 $63.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
149 Fabulous Ladies #5 478 2,878 $57.69 Ilinois State USBC WBA
149 Seester Bee Itches 419 2,878 $57.69 lowa State USBC WBA
149 Mustang Lanes 439 2,878 $57.69 lowa State USBC WBA
152 SSDY 368 2,877 $53.00 lowa State USBC WBA
152 Amigas 719 2,877 $53.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
154 Bowlmor Pro Shop 99 2,876 $40.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
154 Diamonds In The Rough 592 2,876 $40.00 lllinois State USBC WBA
154 Bowling Sircle - HCJS 633 2,876 $40.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
154 It's All Family 694 2,876 $40.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
rded in this division: $45,150.34
Team Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Golden Approach Pro Shop 791 2,771 $600.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
2 Too Much Sauce 746 2,683 $450.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
3 Ohio Mix 1 348 2,672 $150.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
4 Awesome Mix 414 2,655 $124.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
5 Ohio Crazzzies!!! 50 2,622 $98.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
6 Brunswick Bunnies 440 2,612 $72.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
7 Ohio Mix 2 349 2,566 $46.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
8 Twisted Sisters 790 2,519 $20.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
arded in this division: $1,560.00
oubles Handicap
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Cook, Sheena / Brunner, Donette 53 1,684 $2,100.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
2 Speth, Julie / Dolphin, Debbie 305 1,655 $1,225.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
3 Squires, Carey / Robinson, Dawn 782 1,652 $1,152.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
4 Stier, Gwen / Nightingale, Cindy 445 1,631 $1,085.00 Minnesota State USBC
5 Baden, Shannon E / Lazaro, Lorrie A 282 1,618 $1,022.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
6 Nutter, Deborah / Orr, Roxanne 250 1,614 $963.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
7 Huff, Ami / Cibrario, Kathy 695 1,612 $909.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
8 Burns, Linda M / Ferguson, Jennifer 632 1,609 $857.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
9 Davis, Laura / Lumpkins, Cindy 297 1,604 $810.00 Kentucky State USBC WBA
10 Hilligoss, LeeAnn / Pluta, Angela M 374 1,603 $764.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
11 Hill, Janet / Mize, Cassondra 370 1,600 $723.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
12 Schmidt, Stacey / Love, DeAnna 682 1,598 $684.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
13 Phelps, Carol / Baute, Mary Ann 436 1,591 $647.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
14 Bozell, Kylie / Salmon, Brandy 792 1,590 $614.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
15 Morris, Karen / Williams, Robin 50 1,589 $567.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
15 Davis, Tonya / Adams, Cindy C 637 1,589 $567.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
17 Hurt, Donnicka / Greer, Vivian M 540 1,584 $511.50 Indiana State USBC WBA
17 Pollard, Vicky / Pollard-Strawser, Regina 681 1,584 $511.50 Ohio State USBC WBA
19 Adams, Jessica / Martin, Jennifer 365 1,583 $475.00 Ilinois State USBC WBA
20 Koss, Deborah / Murphy, Wendy 405 1,579 $441.50 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
20 Glynn, Helen / Sleaford, Jan 719 1,579 $441.50 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
22 Casillas, Courtney / Thul, Dani 253 1,577 $393.34 Ilinois State USBC WBA
22 Anderson, Judith L / George, Melissa G 277 1,577 $393.34 Indiana State USBC WBA
22 Wallace, Paige / Kaser, Cheryl 753 1,577 $393.34 Ohio State USBC WBA
25 Martin, Esther / Foulkes, Beth 229 1,575 $352.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
25 Burnett, Debbie / Koehnke, Jody 304 1,575 $352.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
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Seyb, Hope / Seyb, Hannah

Anderson, Lynne / Bickham, Deborah A
Gallagher, Becky / Daigneault, Deidri
Miley, Janis / Wheeler, Amanda
Graves, Toni / Dean, Mildred

Gethers, Alison / Schroeder, Teri L
Schultz, Karen / Weber, Linda

Strike, Rhonda / Zarnstroff, Linda
Almerli, Laurie / Nelson, Dawn
Marlay, Kylee / Chatfield, Alyssa
Caldwell, Doris A / Williams, Francine
Weatherby, Kimberly / Klamfoth, Lisa
Moore, Lorie / Weston, Carol

Osborne, Chasity R / Hand, Kim L
Hickey, Marsha / Kirgan, Melissa
Cool-Richardson, Sondra R / Hiday, Tanya J
Gaines, Alta / Rennert, Joan
Bryant-Beasley, Joycelyn / Martin, Earnestine
Scott, Dyanna / Scott, Kathy

Friars, Tiffany / Friars, Brittany
Roberts, Georgia / Hogan, Paula

Terry, Geraldine / Lewis-Weed, Shae M
Turner, Sandra / Moore, Debra
Appleby, Nancy / Krueger, Kim
Adcox, Nycole D / Millhouse, Jane
Donaldson, Becky / Kearby, Tammy
Wickerham, Lynne / Robison, Gail
Mrenak, Brandi / Renner, Sydney
Studey, Jenny L / Wright, Melinda
Smith, Mildred / Jones, Nicki

Stump, Terri / Mocaby, Jada

Herman, Lucy / Rockteschel, Char
Newell, Kay / Hrabe, Laura

Barnes, Kara / Rule, Joy

Overman, Christal / Ferrel, Tobie L
Bridges, Monique / Kearby, Tammy
Shinabarger, Patricia / Cummings, Kim
Chepeck, Pat / McAllister, LaRae
Vandenbossche, Peggy / King, Cathy
Atkins, Gwen A / James, Antoinette D
Meyer, Sandra / Cates, Ruth

Fannon, Mercedes / McBride, Tammy
Humbert, Pat / Short, Cindy

Hull, Suzanne R / Hussung, Phyllis J
Hoskins, Tonia D / Hall, Colleen
Chubb, Mona / Fitzpatrick, Shirley
Havlin, Carolyn J / Baldwin, Tricia
Berek, Lucie / McMahon, Susan
Smith, Renee R / Schultz, Jessica
Hamilton, Shirley A/ Stoll, Christy A
McWilliams, Patty J / Dressler, Machelle R
Hardesty, Nancy / Annala, Amilynn
Brown, Belinda / Davis, Shelax
Lampe, Lauren / Schoenfuss, Brenda
Pollard, Vicky / Abner, Michelle
Weiss, Jill / Ayotte, Jessica

Boldman, Patricia A / Arbuckle, Carol L
Walter, Linda / O'Connell, Roberta
Vasilius, Patricia / Pickett, Darlene
Churchill, Linda / Grabinski, Shawn
Allen, Sherry / Flaig, Anna

Allen, Katie / Longrey, Cortney
Shields, Stacey L / Woodward-Leighty, Roxane
Forni, Sonja / Perta, Jeannie

Kotul, Sharon M / Smolen, Gerri
Morris, Karen / Short, Cindy

Picco, Lavon / Davidson, Kathryn
Schwerin, Debbie / Spaude, Cheryl
Dempewolf, Lynne / Buchanan, Amy
Johnson, Elaine / Sherman, Connie
McCarthy, Kathleen / Reszke, Barbara
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Gresham, Rosalind F / Miller, Dolores
Melloh, Nancy L / Modglin, Joan L
Gallegos, Maci / Maropoulos, Sandy
Twigg, Carol / McClintock, Gwyn
Hawkins, Martha L / Franklin, Nancy
Coy, Alex / Coy, Sandra J

Quigley, Kathie / Straka, Marti

Lewis, Missi N / Perry, Deborah K
Lynch, Teresa / Eng, Misty
McCaskey, Lynette D / Stanford, Darlene
Koenig, Melissa / Eskew, Peggy
Flowers, Sagda / Goodman, Yvonne
Kolzarek, Tammy / Claeys, Ruth
Severs, Barb / Royer, Lynn

Brown, Tiffany / Brown, Sherri
Lisowe, Kayla / Krier, Rebecca
Lassa, Kate / Peterson, Jean

Mastin, Jordan / Van Huss, Cissy
Crone, Tera L / Pletcher, Amanda
Love, DeAnna / Brady, Danielle
Rivas, Sharon / Gould, Patricia
Harms, Joyce / Pruismann, Sandra
Mattox, Kim M/ Bruner, Jane |
Bowen-Slutsky, Sherrie / Pollard-Strawser, Regina
Cajigas, Doris / Cervencik, Colleen
Carpenter, Kathy / French, Crystal
Tackett, Angela K / Goodman, Natalie
Lawson, Karen / Jefferson, Deborah
McTaggart, Karen / Brown, Nancy
Belanus, Sheryl / Klabunde, Kayla
Stadler, Carol / Stadler, Shelley
Sillings, Pamela D / Crowell, Tammy S
Taylor, Carrie / Mason, Debbie
Thompson, Willa J / Mrenak, Jody
Burt, Lisa / Griffith, Kathy

Terry, Heather / Yonkman, Debbie
Schneider, Hailey / Poulos, Michele
Bloodsworth, Shirley / Mittan, Marilyn
Yeager, Gail M / Gurney, Karen
Colebank, Nina / Sidler, Diana

Pate, Pat / Brown, Nancy

Ley, Mary / Corazalla, Kristie
Johnson, Eilene / Brownfield, Carolyn
Hadel, Terri / Stelzner, Jennifer
Voeks, Mary Ann / Albert, Randa
Myers, Alberta J / Songyoo, Chunpis Noy
Williams, Cheryl L / Davis, Susie
Sawyer, Chinequa / Bolden, Pamela L
Hartman, Nancy / Rouse, Becky
Ferrandino, Mary / Stark, Margo
Babler, Betty / Schneider, Madonna
McCloud, April D / McPike, Alicia M
Harnett, Marybeth / Howard, Lynn
Dawe, Marsha / Walker, Brenda
Dishon, Rebecca / Wright, Andrea L
Weidling, Virginia / Raney, Heather
Fox, Judi A/ Crawley, Phyllis

Eilert, Pat / Ross, Tina

Bowen, Stacy / Liesveld, Jill

Davis, Linda / Dalton, Rita

Stark, Jeanine / Anderson, Carla
Munn, Sherry A/ Rickel, DiAnne
Anderson, Stacy / Jackson, Melody
Washington-Williams, Florence / Dudenhoefer, Lucre
Colpetsir, Bertha / Patton, Holly
Pecorelli, Paula / Pecorelli, Michelle
Rieben, Sherry / Andersen, Karla
Talbot, Traci / Hersman, Susan

Pond, Cathi / Lacher, Jo

Kobzina, June / Clark, Jeanette

Wise, Valerie / Dobson, Faith
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654
683
508
457
668
189
382

216
532
599
607
167
674
510
658

23
153
214
318
383
357
765
482
266

38

62
577
741
788
258
384

70
559
153

29
323
336
364
686
734
392
771

46
252

26
139
281

1,534
1,534
1,533
1,532
1,532
1,532
1,532
1,532
1,532
1,532
1,532
1,531
1,530
1,529
1,529
1,529
1,529
1,528
1,528
1,528
1,528
1,527
1,527
1,527
1,526
1,526
1,526
1,526
1,526
1,525
1,525
1,525
1,525
1,524
1,523
1,523
1,523
1,523
1,522
1,522
1,522
1,522
1,522
1,522
1,521
1,520
1,520
1,520
1,519
1,519
1,519
1,519
1,519
1,518
1,518
1,518
1,518
1,517
1,516
1,516
1,516
1,516
1,515
1,514
1,514
1,514
1,514
1,514
1,513
1,513
1,513

$111.50
$111.50
$111.00
$109.25
$109.25
$109.25
$109.25
$109.25
$109.25
$109.25
$109.25
$107.00
$107.00
$105.75
$105.75
$105.75
$105.75
$104.25
$104.25
$104.25
$104.25
$101.67
$101.67
$101.67
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$98.25
$98.25
$98.25
$98.25
$97.00
$96.00
$96.00
$96.00
$96.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$93.00
$91.67
$91.67
$91.67
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$88.25
$88.25
$88.25
$88.25
$87.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$85.00
$83.80
$83.80
$83.80
$83.80
$83.80
$81.80
$81.80
$81.80

lllinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Nebraska State USBC
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Nebraska State USBC
Florida State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Missouri State USBC
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Missouri State USBC

lowa State USBC WBA

lowa State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA



166
166
171
171
171
171
175
175
177
177
177
177
177
177
183
183
183
186
186
186
186
186
191
191
191
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
215
215
215
215
219
219
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
228
228
228
228
228
233
233
233
233
233
238
238

Petty, Ida / Callison, Cheryl

Petit, Robin / Stein, Lori

Gregory, Amy / Martz, Mary Beth
Restyanszki, Connie / Jarvis, Kathleen A
Medved, Melissa / Posch, Lori
Harrison, Debra / Clark, Dianne
Walker, Elaine / Avants, Charlene
Schneider, Pat / Barron, Olivia
Ferrandino, Michelle / Kratz, Noreen
Salach, Heidi / Imhoff, Jodi

Ruth, Meredith / Bennett, Deb

Line, Melinda / Hays, Rebecca
Spaulding, Kathleen / Atwood, Debbie
Hinrichs, Phyllis / VanGilder, Laura
Newton, Jessica / Havholm, Roberta
Bowman, Shirley / Hansen, Meredith
Lang, Pam / Zeller, Kim

Jackson, Trenisa / Terry, Clarissa

Rose, Harvetta / Walker-Epmeier, Rosalinda

LaRue, Donna / Taylor, Linda
Vandersee, Elise / Wander, Rose
Fortune, Cynthia / Bradley, Ellen
Whipple, LeighAnn / Farrier, Jamie L
Ballard, Marlene K / Morris, Karen
Snyder, Kristi / Slothower, Dora
Lerch, Marleen / Taylor, Angela
Peterson, Wanda M / Davis, Victoria J
Hubbard, Marilyn / Peterson, Carol
Bonds, Josephine / Mendez, Carmita
Calhoun, Narvetta / Taylor, Natalie
Wiese, Carolyn / Luft, Violet
Williams, Ruthy J / Mott, Adria Y
Sobieski, Jamie / Fakes, Tracy

Evert, Dianne / Sternberg, Donna
Kozy, Kristen S / Berchem, Linda
Pierson, Vicky / Jelsma, Amber

Hurd, Cynthia / Thompson, Luann
Weidman, Melissa L / Cox, Catherine S
Rhodes, Lynda / Stoops, Marlene
Sightler, Cindy / Hughes, Colleen
Craft, Sharon / Strong, Susan

Roy, Janice / Malone, Linda

McVay, Mariah / Gradowski, Helen
Beck, Amanda / Murphy, Colleen
Spooner, Victoria N / Spooner, Teresa A
Heller, Laura / Nichols, Marilyn
Manninger, Barb / Grossbier, Sandie
Wakeman, Maggie / Newberry, Briell
Voss, Kathy / Fera, Shelly

Wrathell, Heidi / Alexander, Cathy
Scaffidi, Debbie / Woods, Mary Jo
Jacobs, Shaunna / Varney, Sandy
Lauer, Carol / Bevins, Ashley
Peterson, Deborah / Buchman, Brigid
Morehouse, Mary J / Boltz, Laronda
Vanderwall, Tammy K/ Cripe, Marilyn J
O'Gallagher, Myrna / Perkins, Nancy
Thom, Elizabeth / Klebenow, Geri
Codispoti, Barb / Myers, Linda
O'Donnell, Peggy / Kuchenreuther, Cindy
Mullan, Bobby / Achar, Kristy

Crock, Teresa M / Burns, Gloria
Hoosier, Dawn M / Hoosier, Maisha R
Kinney, Angela / Sax, Mary

Wolfe, Vicki / Wehrhan, Nadine
Blanch, Debbie / Hodgkins, Amy
Wendt, Kathryn / Marchese, Mary
Barlow, Martina / DeGuzman, Sheryl
Wright, Beverly K / Noel, Monika
Clevenger, Rhonda / Klein, Carol
Kosoris, Jennifer / Kosoris, Lourdette

333
786
239
399
140
416
514
736
62
211
239
246
313
733
535
689
214
310
333
369
472
98
162
342
517
306
779
725
648
500
323
483
728
786

457
647
672
705
777
330
362
380
784
33
409
65
171
190
673
622
434
253
196
347
358
707
716
130
722
354
454
501
54
444
548
579
784
425
363
714

1,513
1,513
1,512
1,512
1,512
1,512
1,511
1,511
1,510
1,510
1,510
1,510
1,510
1,510
1,509
1,509
1,509
1,508
1,508
1,508
1,508
1,508
1,507
1,507
1,507
1,506
1,506
1,506
1,506
1,506
1,506
1,506
1,505
1,505
1,505
1,505
1,505
1,505
1,505
1,504
1,504
1,504
1,504
1,504
1,504
1,504
1,503
1,503
1,503
1,503
1,502
1,502
1,501
1,501
1,501
1,501
1,501
1,501
1,501
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,499
1,499
1,499
1,499
1,499
1,498
1,498

$81.80
$81.80
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$78.50
$78.50
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$75.34
$75.34
$75.34
$73.40
$73.40
$73.40
$73.40
$73.40
$71.67
$71.67
$71.67
$69.57
$69.57
$69.57
$69.57
$69.57
$69.57
$69.57
$66.86
$66.86
$66.86
$66.86
$66.86
$66.86
$66.86
$63.86
$63.86
$63.86
$63.86
$63.86
$63.86
$63.86
$61.50
$61.50
$61.50
$61.50
$60.50
$60.50
$58.43
$58.43
$58.43
$58.43
$58.43
$58.43
$58.43
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$53.80
$53.80
$53.80
$53.80
$53.80
$50.80
$50.80

lllinois State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA

lowa State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Louisiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Missouri State USBC

Ohio State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Missouri State USBC

lowa State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Minnesota State USBC
lllinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA



238
238
238
238
238
238
238
238
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
256
256
256
256
256
261
261
261
261
261
261
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
281
281
281
281
281
286
286
286
286
286
291
291
291
291
291
291
291
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
306
306
306
306
306

Worley, Penny / Cheney, Etta
Grubb, Anne / Stiers, Tresa

Fellner, Betty / Anunson, Verdaine
Siver, Diane / Behr, Andrea

Alsip, Kristina / McVay, Penny
Clark, Darlene F / Odom, Kathy A
Hershberger, Angela / Neuman, Mary Ann
Allen, Maxine / Ward, Pamela A
Hall, Libby / Cialoni, Sandy
Bayless, Resa / Fritz, Tabitha A
Tackett, Janice / Hartmus, Mindy
Craig, Danelda / Dunn, Angelette
Kulovitz, Janet / Klepacz, Sharon
Schroeder, Dianne L / Getta, Deb
Patrick, Georgette / Scott, Colleen
Litwiler, Jesi / Houseman, Jessica
Jedlowski, Justice / Nemitz, Carrie
Capman, Terry / Kraus, Onalee J
Genung, Kristin / Smith, Deborah
Mason, Glenda / Cooper, Erica A
Shales-Reinier, Judith / Caviggiola, Karen
Guthrie, Vicky / Torbeck, Marcia
Trappe, Peggy / Stephens, Kathy
Reverski, Diane / Gizzi, Lynette
York, Jean / Obrycki, Karen
Reinemann, Kelly / Paulus, Terri
Walter, Monica / Clucus, Bonnie
Gilbert, Theresa / McKnight, Lucia
Kruger, Carol / Printz, Nancy
Albright, Shirley / Allen, Denim
Kirk, Ellie / Baynard, Melonie
Penning, Karen / Schulte, Virginia
Maguire, Cynthia / Burright, Polly
Walters, Vicky / King, Florence
Bloom, Ruth / Hunt, Barbara
Corbitt, Kelly / Sampra, Monica
Davis, Lisa / Sykes, Andrea

Wood, Jesi / Cummins, Casi L
Banaszynski, Mya / Exner, Tasya
Moore, Thelma / Summers, Lora
Korol, Joann / Brown, Penny
Hartman, Julie / Christopher, Beth A
Toles, Shirley / Bolden, Mary
Garrison, Heather / Garrison, Annette
Owen, Ann M/ Lovell, Linda S
Socks, Gloria / Tsikerdanos, Zafero
Cruea, Patricia / Coonrod, Lola
Johnson, Linda / Edwards, Linda
DeWitt, Pat / Miller, Marilyn
Campana, Heidi / Smith, Kathy
Hewitt, Erica L / Brady, Danielle
Bryant, Ashley / Wheeldon, Donnetta K
Crowley, Deborah / Byrd, Maria
Nichols, Jaylene M / Clute, Joyce M
Jefferson, Dawnett / Shavers, Gloria
Cole, Caryn / Leonard, Paula
Norman, Kim / Norman, Debbie
Sailing, Charlene / Adrian, Jane
Teal, Lynda / Fink, Cathy

Sage, Donna C / Bassett, Danielle
Vazquez-Rios, Olga / Wilson, Brittany
Keister, Becky / Ratliff, Joyce
Strother, Cheryle / Schierenbeck, Sue
Mrenak, Audra / Bussert, R. Joan
Serafino, Betty / Fawley, Sandra K
Kozloski, Kamey / Clute, Sarah
Trojan, Cynthia / Wishner, Brenda
Bush, Trinity / Howell, Cynthia
Yoder, Pamela A / Donley, Janice B
Koder, Julie / Korte, Jeri

Keller, Bonnie / Borths, Judy

638
609
402
64
37

361
526
142
565
534
513
504
230
73
259
123
394
792
539
19
14
44
155
337
577
660
313
693
669
553
285
30
650
55
108
266
610
613
651
710
300
341
678
282
351
34
198
291
525
681
565
650
358
118
60
759
210
196
654
506
428
300
98
35
359
427
517
559
439
255

1,498
1,498
1,498
1,498
1,498
1,498
1,498
1,498
1,497
1,497
1,497
1,497
1,497
1,497
1,497
1,497
1,496
1,496
1,496
1,496
1,496
1,495
1,495
1,495
1,495
1,495
1,495
1,494
1,494
1,494
1,494
1,494
1,494
1,494
1,493
1,493
1,493
1,493
1,493
1,493
1,493
1,492
1,492
1,492
1,492
1,492
1,491
1,491
1,491
1,491
1,491
1,490
1,490
1,490
1,490
1,490
1,490
1,490
1,489
1,489
1,489
1,489
1,489
1,489
1,489
1,489
1,488
1,488
1,488
1,488
1,488

$50.80
$50.80
$50.80
$50.80
$50.80
$50.80
$50.80
$50.80
$47.12
$47.12
$47.12
$47.12
$47.12
$47.12
$47.12
$47.12
$44.40
$44.40
$44.40
$44.40
$44.40
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$39.43
$39.43
$39.43
$39.43
$39.43
$39.43
$39.43
$36.43
$36.43
$36.43
$36.43
$36.43
$36.43
$36.43
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$31.80
$31.80
$31.80
$31.80
$31.80
$29.43
$29.43
$29.43
$29.43
$29.43
$29.43
$29.43
$26.25
$26.25
$26.25
$26.25
$26.25
$26.25
$26.25
$26.25
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Pennsylvania State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Kentucky State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Missouri State USBC

Indiana State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA



306 Hoyles, Kathryn / Watkins, Teresa 173 1,488 $20.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
306 Batin, Thecla / Cyphers, Candy 45 1,488 $20.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
306 Dahm, Audrey / Dahm, Cheryl 582 1,488 $20.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
306 Roberts, Billie / Conley, Cheryl 409 1,488 $20.00 Ilinois State USBC WBA
irded in this division: $45015.15
doubles Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Burns, Linda M / Ferguson, Jennifer 632 1,435 $260.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
2 Morris, Karen / Williams, Robin 50 1,397 $162.50 Ohio State USBC WBA
2 Schmidt, Stacey / Love, DeAnna 682 1,397 $162.50 Ohio State USBC WBA
4 Anderson, Stacy / Jackson, Melody 686 1,386 $140.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
5 Coleman, Ann/ Van Dyke, Melissa 348 1,371 $130.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
6 Hill, Janet / Mize, Cassondra 370 1,354 $113.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
6 Love, DeAnna / Brady, Danielle 684 1,354 $113.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
8 Behr, Andrea / Bryant, Ashley 746 1,352 $98.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
9 Morris, Karen / Short, Cindy 51 1,340 $88.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
10 Tackett, Angela K / Goodman, Natalie 668 1,337 $79.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
11 Orlikowski, Robin / Oczepek, Julie 440 1,336 $68.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
12 Becke, Tina / Biondo, Joyce 376 1,335 $58.00 llinois State USBC WBA
13 Pettenger, Sarah / Doss, Lisa 440 1,320 $49.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
14 Hatcher, Jessica / Delserone, Rachael 349 1,312 $39.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
15 Kulovitz, Janet / Klepacz, Sharon 504 1,311 $30.00 lllinois State USBC WBA
16 Daniels, Amy / Coleman, Ann 415 1,299 $20.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
arded in this division: $1,610.00
ingles Handicap
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Pluta, Angela M 374 958 $1,050.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
2 Lennox, Rickey 334 919 $615.00 lowa State USBC WBA
3 Schneider, Hailey 510 909 $593.00 llinois State USBC WBA
4 Salvesen, Jill 378 899 $572.00 Illinois State USBC WBA
5 Isaacs, Jeanne 371 888 $553.00 lowa State USBC WBA
6 Kenney, Terri 242 880 $534.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
7 Miller, Becky 158 872 $515.00 Illinois State USBC WBA
8 Graves, Toni 534 871 $498.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
9 Mullaney, Heather 450 856 $481.00 Virginia State USBC
10 Herbst, Jessica 510 855 $465.00 Ilinois State USBC WBA
11 Weiss, Jill 402 854 $450.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
12 Schmidt, Stacey 682 851 $434.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
13 Beaver, Janet 410 850 $419.00 Ilinois State USBC WBA
14 Rosado, Nancy 507 847 $406.00 Ilinois State USBC WBA
15 Schwerin, Debbie 462 846 $393.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
16 Linskey, Ruth 365 844 $380.00 Illinois State USBC WBA
17 Specht, Susan 600 842 $362.50 Michigan State USBC WBA
17 Kelly, Demetria A 700 842 $362.50 Michigan State USBC WBA
19 Kohler, Brittany 413 840 $335.00 lowa State USBC WBA
19 Maure, Jillian 544 840 $335.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
19 Hurt, Donnicka 540 840 $335.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
22 Krier, Rebecca 579 839 $314.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
23 Christianson, Misty D 404 835 $305.00 Ilinois State USBC WBA
24 McAllister, LaRae 721 834 $296.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
25 Hines, Julie M 594 833 $287.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
26 Hobbs, Jaclyn 234 832 $275.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
26 Sons, Nancy K 570 832 $275.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
28 Stoll, Christy A 541 831 $263.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
29 Haag, Melody 646 830 $255.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
30 Vasquez, Michele 644 829 $244.50 lowa State USBC WBA
30 Spurgin, Miranda 205 829 $244.50 Missouri State USBC
32 Shaffer, Judith A 406 828 $235.00 Ilinois State USBC WBA
33 Dean, Gina 344 827 $228.00 lowa State USBC WBA
34 Casillas, Courtney 253 826 $222.00 Ilinois State USBC WBA
35 Nash, Terry 172 825 $211.34 Michigan State USBC WBA
35 Diggory, Mary Ann 179 825 $211.34 Ilinois State USBC WBA
35 Hendricks, Vicki 292 825 $211.34 Michigan State USBC WBA



38
39
40
40
40
40
40
40
46
46
46
46
50
50
50
53
53
53
56
57
57
57
57
61
61
61
61
65
65
65
65
65
65
71
71
71
71
75
75
75
75
79
79
79
79
79
84
84
84
84
88
88
88
88
88
88
94
94
94
94
98
99
99
99
102
102
104
104
104
104
104

Almerli, Laurie
Marshall, Martha
Clark, Jeanette
Sawyer, Chinequa
Burns, Gloria
Pollard-Strawser, Regina
Franklin, Nancy
Guzman, Ashley
Holcomb, Cora
Stinson, Jessika
Wright, Andrea L
Hull, Suzanne R
Hoskins, Tonia D
Pollard, Vicky
Wheat, Delores
Myers, Ritajean
McRobie, Rebecca
Bryant-Beasley, Joycelyn
Cornell, Brenda
Buxbaum, Jane
Brown, Tiffany
Fritz, Tabitha A
Maes, Sonia

Tyler, Donna
Morrison, Jacqueline
Barbe, Karen
Schmidt, Jan
Blanch, Debbie
Liebert, Lucille
Reed, Diane K
Hall, Cathy
Testerman, Evelyn
Ward, Brittani L
Coy, Alex
Petrovich, Kathleen
Pennington, Carol
Murphy, Colleen
Heckart, Samantha
Gallagher, Becky
Kosboth, Cathy
Scott, Colleen
Gethers, Alison
Mueller, Vi

Davis, Lisa

Gerjol, Cindy
Dempewolf, Lynne
Jones, Marsha
Razumich, Kathryn
VandeWeerd, Crystal
Finch, Ambra

Williams-Simmon, Adrienne

Raymond, Rita
McDermott, Pam
James, Antoinette D
Morris, Karen
Leidel, Jenny
Calhoun, Narvetta
White, Kimberly L
Bennett, Deb
Christopher, Beth A
Hersman, Susan
Wright, Melinda
Ferguson, Jennifer
Hurd, Cynthia
Achar, Kristy
Glynn, Helen
Zimberoff, Cynthia
Yuska, Belinda
Hansen, Debbie
Paul, Bonnie

CIiff, Josette

407
739
139
266
454
681
698
19
752
754
558
76
359
681
187
65
276
478
252

665
565
104

193
346
377
548
656
593

12

611
640
719
771
784
97
574
45
73
99
112
266
356
443
257
260
147
93
109
36
102
184
342
599
500
596
239
300
252
570
632
647
354
719
79
208
265
322
398

824
823
822
822
822
822
822
822
821
821
821
821
820
820
820
819
819
819
817
816
816
816
816
815
815
815
815
814
814
814
814
814
814
813
813
813
813
812
812
812
812
811
811
811
811
811
810
810
810
810
809
809
809
809
809
809
808
808
808
808
807
806
806
806
805
805
804
804
804
804
804

$200.00
$195.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$160.50
$160.50
$160.50
$160.50
$149.34
$149.34
$149.34
$141.00
$141.00
$141.00
$135.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$121.75
$121.75
$121.75
$121.75
$113.17
$113.17
$113.17
$113.17
$113.17
$113.17
$106.00
$106.00
$106.00
$106.00
$101.50
$101.50
$101.50
$101.50
$96.40
$96.40
$96.40
$96.40
$96.40
$92.75
$92.75
$92.75
$92.75
$88.66
$88.66
$88.66
$88.66
$88.66
$88.66
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$85.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$82.00
$82.00
$80.60
$80.60
$80.60
$80.60
$80.60

Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Maryland State USBC
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Minnesota State USBC
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Florida State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA



109
109
109
109
109
109
115
115
115
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
127
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
142
142
142
142
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
171
171
171
171
175
175
175
175
179

Norton, Jacqueth
Abner, Michelle
Hickey, Marsha
Edwards, Linda
Bradley, Brandy
Cozine, SanGuan
VanScyoc, Liz
Weston, Carol
Hubbard, Marilyn
Hansen, Tricia
Adams, Cindy C
Depies, Suzanne
Seaman, Susan
Slothower, Dora
Maples, Jennifer
Ross, Tina
Kobzina, June
Gottschalk, Marge
Hanson, Karen
Dean, Cynthia
Grubb, Anne
Hinrichs, Phyllis
Cummings, Lynn
Seubert, Denise
McGill, Karman
Lugge, Connie
Bunten, Jamie M
Vanett, Sharon
Tackett, Amy L
Ptak, Deanna
Koder, Julie
Johnson, Eilene
Zimmerman, Terrie
Cripe, Marilyn J
Coffman, Becky
Thompson, Willa J
Corsaw, Emily
Bassett, Danielle
Ostermann, Tammy
Nowak, Nancy
Brady, Danielle
Lovell, Linda
Carpenter, Jacqueline
Thomas, Krista M
Taylor, Natalie
Wagpner, Lisa
Huff, Ami

Taylor, Phyllis E
Hall, Theresa
Lizza, Patricia
Woods, Dianna
Mendez, Carmita
Cervencik, Colleen
Distel, Tracey
Seth, Shelly
Adcox, Nycole D
Griffin, Melina F
Sinks, Tammy
Peters, Stacey
Smith, Susie
Barthenheier, Ruth Ann
Tackett, Angela K
Allen, Katie
Harnett, Marybeth
Willard, Rose
Parker, Linda
Allen, Linda S
Hites, Brittany
Selden-Manor, Jami
Arna, Lucretia
Hamblin, Christy

709
683
58
198
78
766
138
466
725
265
637
576
524
517
269
153
139
417
142
396
609
733
601
220
446
406
653
675
585
520
439
318
10
358
419
607
355
654
305
737
681
288
397
636
500
441
695
539
329
327

648
508
624
320
789
763

308
135
80
668
669
788
485
465
586
754
624
484
656

803
803
803
803
803
803
802
802
802
801
801
801
801
801
801
801
801
801
800
799
799
799
799
799
799
799
798
798
798
798
798
798
798
797
797
797
797
796
796
796
796
796
796
796
796
795
795
795
795
795
795
795
794
794
794
794
794
794
794
794
794
794
793
793
793
793
792
792
792
792
791

$78.67
$78.67
$78.67
$78.67
$78.67
$78.67
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$75.33
$75.33
$75.33
$75.33
$75.33
$75.33
$75.33
$75.33
$75.33
$74.00
$73.29
$73.29
$73.29
$73.29
$73.29
$73.29
$73.29
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$70.50
$70.50
$70.50
$70.50
$69.62
$69.62
$69.62
$69.62
$69.62
$69.62
$69.62
$69.62
$68.71
$68.71
$68.71
$68.71
$68.71
$68.71
$68.71
$67.70
$67.70
$67.70
$67.70
$67.70
$67.70
$67.70
$67.70
$67.70
$67.70
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$66.25
$66.25
$66.25
$66.25
$64.86

Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Kentucky State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Missouri State USBC

Illinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Minnesota State USBC
Illinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA

lowa State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Virginia State USBC

Ohio State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Missouri State USBC

Ilinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA



179
179
179
179
179
179
186
186
186
186
190
190
190
190
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
203
203
203
203
203
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
247
247
247
247

Blackwell, Judith A
Raney, Heather
Brown, Nancy
Berchem, Linda
Dalton, Rita
Rauth, Lori
Timberlake, Katie
Kindred, Deborah
Perry, Deborah K
Ferrel, Tobie L
Wingren, Maxine
Raboine, Amy
Brown, Debbie
Jeske, Cheryl
Elliott, Betty
Christensen, Pat
Hand, Vickie
Webster, Charlene
German, Virginia M
Stallmann, Julie
Danker, Carri
Hudson, Elisha
Salmon, Brandy
McVey, Rhonda
Moneypenny, Brea
Cheney, Etta
Terry, Heather
Korol, Joann
Bevins, Ashley
Williams, Cheryl
Jackson, Trenisa
Wander, Rose
Doss, Lisa
Hoeppner, Penny
Needham, Debbie
Evans, Rhonda S
Appleby, Nancy
Forgue, Sue
Jones, Carol
Smith, Peggy J
Wood, Julie
Kelley, Kristi
Youngbear, Brenda
Dusch, Luann
Wrathell, Heidi
Nelson, Dawn
Boltz, Laronda
Sizemore, Mendy
Livingston, Susan
Walter, Monica
Brannaman, Tara
Jones, Tiffany
Humbert, Pat
Bowen, Stacy
Gurney, Karen
Foster, Jennifer
Ditmars, Tracy L
Rhodes, Lynda
Riggs, Jan
Renner, Sydney
Hicks, Stephanie R
Delserone, Rachael
Light, Judith
Cajigas, Doris
Richard, Kay
Mclntire, Lydia
Hewitt, Erica L
Haus, Dawn
Haueter, Sherry
Glaze, Iris
Hazelton, Barb

532
70
382

323
471
631
382
556
608
787
628
560
621
446
785
550
474
278
146

422
792
195
271
638
674
710
253
398
310
472
440
408
354
267
343
427
479
605
27
345
318
258
673
407
347
775
695
660
419
279
50
29

431
568
705
7
769
760
349
538
508
350
670
684
711
22
106

791
791
791
791
791
791
790
790
790
790
789
789
789
789
788
788
788
788
788
788
788
788
788
787
787
787
787
787
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
786
785
785
785
785
785
785
785
785
785
784
784
784
784
784
784
784
784
784
784
783
783
783
783
783
783
783
783
783
783
783
782
782
782
782

$64.86
$64.86
$64.86
$64.86
$64.86
$64.86
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$62.89
$62.89
$62.89
$62.89
$62.89
$62.89
$62.89
$62.89
$62.89
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$60.33
$60.33
$60.33
$60.33
$60.33
$60.33
$60.33
$60.33
$60.33
$59.20
$59.20
$59.20
$59.20
$59.20
$59.20
$59.20
$59.20
$59.20
$59.20
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00

Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Minnesota State USBC
Illinois State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA

lowa State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA

lowa State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA

lowa State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA

lowa State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Arkansas State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA



251
251
251
251
251
251
251
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
309

Bergman, Lucy
Hartley, Renetta
Gibbons, Vivian
Walter, Linda
Altenburg, Betty
Byrnes, Donna
Crawford, Janet Sue
Keister, Becky
Blanke, Anna
Krause, Luann
Wright, Teresa A
Blanton, Lenny
Serafino, Betty
Manninger, Barb
O'Connell, Roberta
Bovee, Dena
Bowen-Slutsky, Sherrie
Nichols, Jaylene M
Weggel, Tana
Burke, Doris
Lewis-Weed, Shae M
Phelps, Jackie

King, Cathy
Wishner, Brenda
Krueger, Kim
Walker, Elaine
Kanemoto, Sierra
Goyette, Donna
Zissler, Jessica
McConnell, Diana
Stelzner, Jennifer
Yoder, Pamela A
Barnwell, Brittany
Winters, Christina
Tisl-Endres, Mary
Meegan, Rebecca
Harrison, Debra
Renner-Waters, Sandy S
Cook, Sheena
Klabunde, Kayla
Miller, Janis
Sanders, Heidi
Snyder, Kristi
Rogers, Judy L
Schmit, Dianne
Houston, Evelyn
Harris, Valerie
Mastin, Jordan
Astroski, Katherine
Peter, Olivia
Peterson, Jean

Earl, Vanessa D
Donaldson, Becky
Mallett, Stephanie G
Gleason, Diane
Love-Pumphrey, Shilonda
Wilson, Leslie
Stadius, Maija
Schroeder, Dorothy
Gresham, Rosalind F
Warner, Lilian
Kisley, Linda
Schultz, Karen
Cotton-Ramey, Marda
Porter, Sharon
Goslinga, Amy
Campbell, Inge
Huberty, Theresa
Waite, Mary Jane
Stuart, Lori

Callear, Tina

619
425
238
205
30
722
200
428
581
780
556
134
35
65
205
473
683
358
317
242
165
79
68
427
343
514
773
692
602
572
383
568
550
512
466
461
416
76
53

446
746
517
763
578
486
32
437
12
490
321
740
663
557
280
188
86
629
488
477
624
778
618
513

145
116
64
54
381
549

781
781
781
781
781
781
781
780
780
780
780
780
780
780
780
779
779
779
779
779
779
779
779
779
778
778
778
778
778
778
778
778
778
778
778
778
778
778
778
778
778
77
77
7
77
7
77
7
77
77
776
776
776
776
776
776
776
776
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775

$56.43
$56.43
$56.43
$56.43
$56.43
$56.43
$56.43
$55.62
$55.62
$55.62
$55.62
$55.62
$55.62
$55.62
$55.62
$54.67
$54.67
$54.67
$54.67
$54.67
$54.67
$54.67
$54.67
$54.67
$53.12
$53.12
$53.12
$53.12
$53.12
$53.12
$53.12
$53.12
$53.12
$53.12
$53.12
$53.12
$53.12
$53.12
$53.12
$53.12
$53.12
$51.67
$51.67
$51.67
$51.67
$51.67
$51.67
$51.67
$51.67
$51.67
$50.50
$50.50
$50.50
$50.50
$50.50
$50.50
$50.50
$50.50
$49.46
$49.46
$49.46
$49.46
$49.46
$49.46
$49.46
$49.46
$49.46
$49.46
$49.46
$49.46
$49.46

Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Missouri State USBC
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Missouri State USBC
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Minnesota State USBC

Ohio State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA

lowa State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA



322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
332
332
332
332
332
332
332
332
332
332
332
332
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
344
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
365
365
365
365
365
365
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
383
383
383
383
383
383
383
383
383
383

Redman, Carol
Mortiz, Liz
Harrison, Vickie M
Miller, Mary A
Gilboy, Barb

Ware-Johnson, Nancy

Bailey, llester
Begue, Barbara A
Corbitt, Kelly
Dean, Mildred
Hocke, Judy
Schrappe, Peggy
Freeman, Christine
Tomczuk, Helen A
Cram, Sandy
Seyffarth, Lisa M
Luosa, Diane
Jurn, Barb
Koehnke, Jody
Olson, Liz
Leonard, Paula
Turner, Sandra
Callison, Cheryl
Petit, Robin
Weiland, Nicole
Degner, Kristi
Kolzarek, Tammy
Seely, Gwen
Rapp, Debra
Durbin, Karen
Niedert, Sue
Myers, Linda
Schade, Debora
Stetz, Margie
Colpetsir, Bertha
Landis, Janie
Friars, Brittany
Westbrook, Linda
Lenihan, Chris
Conradt, Barbara
Shimp, Carol
Strother, Cheryle
Sanders, Shaun
Salach, Heidi
Talbot, Traci
Buryta, Terri
Bratkovich, Jean
Marvin, Janet
Carter, Kelly
Cummings, Kim
Lewis, Missi N
Becker, Sandra
Evans, Gail
Havlin, Carolyn J
Otte, Karen
Palmer, Bailey
Cherry, Lisa
Bush, Shirley
Harrington, Sharon
Wiese, Carolyn
Zeiss, Afton
Roberts, Carolyn
Wright, Diane
Sightler, Cindy
Jenrich, Charlene
Yutzy, Bertha
Gonstead, Amy
Yates, Pam
Williams, Aretha
Cruea, Patricia
Spooner, Teresa A

459
132
641
594
591
501
448
232
108
534
367
137
661
633
436
370
18
243
304
101
60
339
333
786
731
729
639
442
335
234
133
130
60
356
392
198
653
748
438
317
238
300
389
211
252
134
105
72
770
240
556
734
680
655
578
465
438
208
244
323
465
416
778
7
714
660
381
13
212
34
33

774
774
774
774
774
774
774
774
774
774
773
773
773
773
773
773
773
773
773
773
773
773
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
770
770
770
770
770
770
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
768
768
768
768
768
768
768
768
768
768

$48.20
$48.20
$48.20
$48.20
$48.20
$48.20
$48.20
$48.20
$48.20
$48.20
$46.75
$46.75
$46.75
$46.75
$46.75
$46.75
$46.75
$46.75
$46.75
$46.75
$46.75
$46.75
$45.50
$45.50
$45.50
$45.50
$45.50
$45.50
$45.50
$45.50
$45.50
$45.50
$45.50
$45.50
$44.22
$44.22
$44.22
$44.22
$44.22
$44.22
$44.22
$44.22
$44.22
$43.33
$43.33
$43.33
$43.33
$43.33
$43.33
$42.42
$42.42
$42.42
$42.42
$42.42
$42.42
$42.42
$42.42
$42.42
$42.42
$42.42
$42.42
$40.85
$40.85
$40.85
$40.85
$40.85
$40.85
$40.85
$40.85
$40.85
$40.85

Michigan State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Florida State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Kentucky State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
West Virginia State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA

lowa State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA



383
383
383
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
460
460
460
460

Gorringe, Joy L
Weatherby, Kimberly
McWilliams, Patty J
Ferrantino, Jennica
Campbell, Shirley
Fannon, Paige
Shaw, Christine
Beck, Amanda
Dexter, Ronda
Berry, Kim

Martin, Esther
Dillingham, Karlene
McCormick, Sue
Jostock, Sandra
Kratz, Noreen
Wolfe, Vicki
Daobson, Faith
Toles, Shirley
Turner, Patricia A
Smith, Carla
Seyferth, Kim
Klabunde, Karen
Robarge, Natalie
Higginbotham, Brenda
Worsham, Priscilla
McBride, Tammy
Korte, Jeri

Marlett, Heather
Lawson, Karen
VanBlair, Loretta
Brady, Chrissy
Fosburg, Carol
Fowler, Derise
Gaddis, Sue
Stuplich, Connie
Vandersee, Elise
Taylor, Bobbie J
Meyer, Kayla
Johnson, Cheryl L
Mattox, Kim M

Barney-Shannon, Sheila J

Buchanan, Amy
Danielson, Penny
Taylor, Cynthia
Forni, Sonja
Cyphers, Candy
Snyder, Marcia
Sajeski, Jerry
Wiesner, Sharon
Bruursema, Bobbie Jo
Brown, Teresa
Grody, Sharon
Fannon, Mercedes
Mocahbee, Amanda
Lemons, Sheila
Wyrick, Wendy S
Knight, Maribel
Hand, Kim L
Patton, Holly
Carver, Patricia
Noltemeyer, Shirley
Jedlowski, Justice
Haag, Sara Joyce
Slabaugh, Jane E
Caviggiola, Karen
Bailey, Betty
Forrest, Viola
Gibson, Shirley
Clucus, Bonnie
Johnson, Lisa

Hall, Colleen

33
271
703
525
530
546
732
784
624
476
229
100
116
316

62
444
281
341
384
441
389

720
606
604
547
439
706
189
150
129
125
39
116
203
472
764
735
700
654
479
443
411
309
176
45
25
450
588
175
473
782
547
450
555
662
709
702
392
391
213
123
44
35
19
296
400
331
660
606
359

768
768
768
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
767
766
766
766
766
766
766
766
766
766
766
766
766
766
766
766
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
764
764
764
764
764
764
764
764
764
764
764
764
764
764
764
764
764
764
763
763
763
763

$40.85
$40.85
$40.85
$39.12
$39.12
$39.12
$39.12
$39.12
$39.12
$39.12
$39.12
$39.12
$39.12
$39.12
$39.12
$39.12
$39.12
$39.12
$39.12
$39.12
$37.33
$37.33
$37.33
$37.33
$37.33
$37.33
$37.33
$37.33
$37.33
$37.33
$37.33
$37.33
$37.33
$37.33
$37.33
$35.57
$35.57
$35.57
$35.57
$35.57
$35.57
$35.57
$35.57
$35.57
$35.57
$35.57
$35.57
$35.57
$35.57
$33.78
$33.78
$33.78
$33.78
$33.78
$33.78
$33.78
$33.78
$33.78
$33.78
$33.78
$33.78
$33.78
$33.78
$33.78
$33.78
$33.78
$33.78
$32.25
$32.25
$32.25
$32.25

Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Minnesota State USBC
Michigan State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Kentucky State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Minnesota State USBC
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Virginia State USBC
Kentucky State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Virginia State USBC

Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Nebraska State USBC
Kentucky State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Kentucky State USBC WBA
Arkansas State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Kentucky State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA



460
460
460
460
468
468
468
468
468
468
468
468
468
468
468
468
468
468
468
468
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
523
523
523
523
523
523
523
523
523
523
523
523

Tsikerdanos, Zafero
Hoyles, Kathryn
Snyder, Debbie
Voeks, Mary Ann
Danaj, Diana
Evans, Debbie
Wheeler, Amanda
Williams, Cheryl L
Cornelius, Darlene
O'Donnell, Peggy
Poling, Patti
Sollars, Nicola
Konrad, Dottie
Armstrong, Catherine A
Forret, Anne
Goodnight, Linda K
Ballantine, Helen
Meachum, Megan
Neuman, Barbara
Wemple, Paula
Klepacz, Sharon
Crowell, Tammy S
Knueppel, Denise
Holcomb, Audrey M
Roose, Judith
McPike, Alicia M
Vandergrift, Stephanie
Biondo, Joyce
Knight-Donely, Shirley
Annala, Amilynn
Reidy, Kristi
Stafford, Cindy
Piechowski, Mary
Willis, Jeni

Hall, Jana
Peterson, Deborah
Rauls, Shannon
Davis, Verna
Barton, Karen
Ward, Pamela A
Cooper, Keisha A
Evans, Brandy L
Mrenak, Jody
Compton, Tosha R
Wilson, Sandra
Renoux, Kim
Danner, Joyce
Thomas, Wynetta J
Meifert, Chris
Clark, Christina A
Conley, Cheryl
Heinen, Marie
Barnes, Kara
Wadzinski, Susan
Guziak, Margie
Holt, Keli
Grossbier, Sandie
Starha, JOAnn
Miller, Dolores
James, Karen
Justice, Danielle D
Weatherly, Ruthanne
Coppins, Kellie
Rivas, Sharon
Crone, Tera L
Vaughn, Judy
Levering, April
Clewell, Sandra
Kuper, Susie
Miller, Lisa
Hektor, Michelle L

351
173
85
357
643
433
160
482
766
722
701
687
93
635
555
493
228
193
643
523
504
532
574
638
659
741
789
376
478
48
74
11
383
435
233
196
111
101
428
526
540
557
598
636
697
772
430
625
712
35
409
357
345
221
218
131
65
470
477
448
495
557
603
391
641
13
422
276
156
133
81

763
763
763
763
762
762
762
762
762
762
762
762
762
762
762
762
762
762
762
762
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759
759

$32.25
$32.25
$32.25
$32.25
$30.88
$30.88
$30.88
$30.88
$30.88
$30.88
$30.88
$30.88
$30.88
$30.88
$30.88
$30.88
$30.88
$30.88
$30.88
$30.88
$28.89
$28.89
$28.89
$28.89
$28.89
$28.89
$28.89
$28.89
$28.89
$28.89
$28.89
$28.89
$28.89
$28.89
$28.89
$28.89
$28.89
$28.89
$28.89
$26.65
$26.65
$26.65
$26.65
$26.65
$26.65
$26.65
$26.65
$26.65
$26.65
$26.65
$26.65
$26.65
$26.65
$26.65
$26.65
$26.65
$26.65
$26.65
$26.65
$24.53
$24.53
$24.53
$24.53
$24.53
$24.53
$24.53
$24.53
$24.53
$24.53
$24.53
$24.53

Pennsylvania State USBC WBA

Michigan State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Missouri State USBC
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Florida State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Nebraska State USBC
Indiana State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA

lowa State USBC WBA

lowa State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA



523
523
523
538
538
538
538
538
538
538
538
538
538
538
538
538
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
562
562
562
562
562
562
562
562
562
562
562
562
562
575
575
575
575
575
575
575
575
575
575
575
575
575
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
588

Visser, Shirley
Hussung, Phyllis J
Robertson, Shirley A
Bechtel, Amy M
Krupa-Prosser, Deana
Mittan, Marilyn
Cobb, Jeanette
Heinz, Terry
Nichols, Marilyn
Simmons, Mattie
Mattie, Ellen
Bickham, Deborah A
Funk, Deb
Niederer, Mary
Bussert, R. Joan
Gould, Patricia
Brallier, Sandi
Whitaker, Christina
Stewart, LaTanya
McManus, Frances
Rouse, Amanda J
Leith, Christina
Pischera, Kim
Whipple, LeighAnn
Johnson, Elaine
Bares, Mary
Goodman, Yvonne
Ehlers, Judy

Klein, Rosemarie
Mentor, Barb
Gibson, Lorna
Merritt, Clarissa |
Fifer, Janet J
Hallom, Courtney A
Meinecke, Patricia
Younger, Barbara
Dixon, Amy
Castillo, Debi
Miley, Janis

Noel, Monika
Garrett, CoraR
Reinemann, Kelly
Foster, Sam (Sandra)
Chouinard, Marcia
Fosmire, Linda
Kissinger, Norah
Ohnemus, Brenda
Seubert, Marla
Voss, Kathy
Boron, Martha
Smith, Mildred
Washington, Judy
Anderson, Karen
Kalisik, Theresa
Hart, Becky
Lennox, Crystal
Hawkins, Monique
Byrd, Maria
Coenen, Janice
Boerger, Ellen
Barron, Olivia
Wourdack, Jody
Carrasquillo, Kristina
Delaney, Rhonda
Coleman, Ann
Deram-Clark, Kathy
Hamilton, Linda
McGehee, Tonya
Whnuk, Jane
DeHarde, Bonnie
Suchanek, Verona

71
76
372
668
774
658
625
489
409
311
254
186
150
30

391
181
677
539
470
454
79
206
162
133
91
390
462
714
115
713
742
702
476
294
166
144
20
160
425
432
577
644
592
451
389
324
220
190
173
137
374
547
757
518
518
531
650
626
712
736
447
726
67
415
39
119
123
312
710
319

759
759
759
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
757
756
756
756
756
756
756
756
756
756
756
756
756
756
755
755
755
755
755
755
755
755
755
755
755
755
755
754
754
754
754
754
754
754
754
754
754
754
754
754
754
754
754
754
754

$24.53
$24.53
$24.53
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$21.55
$21.55
$21.55
$21.55
$21.55
$21.55
$21.55
$21.55
$21.55
$21.55
$21.55
$20.31
$20.31
$20.31
$20.31
$20.31
$20.31
$20.31
$20.31
$20.31
$20.31
$20.31
$20.31
$20.31
$18.62
$18.62
$18.62
$18.62
$18.62
$18.62
$18.62
$18.62
$18.62
$18.62
$18.62
$18.62
$18.62
$16.81
$16.81
$16.81
$16.81
$16.81
$16.81
$16.81
$16.81
$16.81
$16.81
$16.81
$16.81
$16.81
$16.81
$16.81
$16.81
$16.81
$16.81

Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Nebraska State USBC

lowa State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Nebraska State USBC
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Virginia State USBC
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA



588 Kemp, Jackie 367 754 $16.81 lowa State USBC WBA
588 Swick, Kelly 411 754 $16.81 Ilinois State USBC WBA
588 Beegle, Sharon 36 754 $16.81 Ilinois State USBC WBA
609 Mathis, Darlene 339 753 $10.00 Ilinois State USBC WBA
609 Guntrip, Marlene L 558 753 $10.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
609 Farrier, Jamie L 162 753 $10.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
609 Kaser, Cheryl 753 753 $10.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
609 Vargas, Samantha 710 753 $10.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
609 Shirley, Michal 646 753 $10.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
609 Paulus, Terri 577 753 $10.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
609 Horton, Bobbie J 528 753 $10.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
609 Seyb, Joyce 344 753 $10.00 lowa State USBC WBA
609 Ferguson, Carrie 294 753 $10.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
609 Krucek, Alice S 256 753 $10.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
609 Batts, Carolyn 209 753 $10.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
609 Galbraith, June 114 753 $10.00 Ilinois State USBC WBA
609 Mullan, Bobby 354 753 $10.00 llinois State USBC WBA
rded in this division: $44,940.17
Singles Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Salvesen, Jill 378 785 $150.00 llinois State USBC WBA
2 Schneider, Hailey 510 759 $130.00 lllinois State USBC WBA
3 Schmidt, Stacey 682 737 $117.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
4 Oczepek, Julie 440 726 $98.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
5 Ferguson, Jennifer 632 722 $91.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
6 Kanemoto, Sierra 773 721 $83.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
7 Coleman, Ann 415 712 $77.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
8 Brady, Danielle 681 709 $72.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
9 Sanders, Heidi 746 705 $67.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
10 Taylor, Natalie 500 703 $62.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
11 Delserone, Rachael 349 699 $57.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
11 Doss, Lisa 440 699 $57.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
13 Dexter, Ronda 624 698 $52.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
14 Plaso, Teri 206 697 $48.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
15 Maples, Jennifer 269 696 $46.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
16 Klepacz, Sharon 504 695 $43.00 Illinois State USBC WBA
17 Linskey, Ruth 365 694 $41.00 Illinois State USBC WBA
18 Biondo, Joyce 376 689 $38.00 llinois State USBC WBA
19 Pennington, Carol 771 687 $36.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
20 Distel, Tracey 624 686 $33.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
21 Herbst, Jessica 510 684 $30.50 Ilinois State USBC WBA
21 Brown, Tiffany 665 684 $30.50 Michigan State USBC WBA
23 Krucek, Alice S 256 681 $28.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
24 New, Shelby 672 680 $25.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
25 Weiland, Nicole 731 676 $23.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
25 Van Dyke, Melissa 348 676 $23.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
27 Watson, Kari 349 671 $20.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
28 Irwin, Michele 685 669 $18.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
29 Blanch, Debbie 548 667 $17.00 Illinois State USBC WBA
30 Seyffarth, Lisa M 370 665 $14.50 Indiana State USBC WBA
30 Rossi, Stephanie L 633 665 $14.50 Indiana State USBC WBA
32 Tackett, Angela K 668 659 $12.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
33 Hewitt, Erica L 684 657 $10.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
33 Mrenak, Audra 98 657 $10.00 Ilinois State USBC WBA
33 Williams, Aretha 212 657 $10.00 lowa State USBC WBA
wrded in this division: $1,684.00
zvents Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Pluta, Angela M 374 2,567 $750.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
2 Pollard-Strawser, Regina 681 2,495 $450.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
3 Krier, Rebecca 579 2,494 $424.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
4 Cook, Sheena 53 2,475 $399.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
5 Gethers, Alison 99 2,469 $376.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA



0 N o

Kohler, Brittany
Graves, Toni
Weiss, Jill
Casillas, Courtney
Yuska, Belinda
Hurt, Donnicka
Achar, Kristy
Schwerin, Debbie
Adams, Cindy C
Ferguson, Jennifer
Dolphin, Debbie
Schmidt, Stacey
Allen, Katie
Edwards, Linda
Hubbard, Marilyn
Weston, Carol
Spurgin, Miranda
Isaacs, Jeanne
Salvesen, Jill
Burns, Gloria

Bryant-Beasley, Joycelyn

Marshall, Martha

Love-Pumphrey, Shilonda

Murphy, Colleen
Wright, Melinda
Glynn, Helen
Morris, Karen
Coy, Alex
Wyrick, Wendy S
Griffin, Melina F
Gallagher, Becky
Rosado, Nancy
Brady, Danielle
Peter, Olivia
Grubb, Anne
Maples, Jennifer
Franklin, Nancy
Beaver, Janet
Webster, Charlene
McAllister, LaRae
Johnson, Eilene
Jackson, Trenisa
Renner, Sydney
Lennox, Rickey
Herbst, Jessica
Schneider, Hailey
Hoskins, Tonia D
Selden-Manor, Jami
Williams, Cheryl L
Kosboth, Cathy
Petrovich, Kathleen
Friars, Brittany
Harnett, Marybeth
Mullaney, Heather
Strother, Cheryle
Meegan, Rebecca
Harrison, Frances
Kenney, Terri
Cervencik, Colleen
Smith, Mildred
Van Dyke, Melissa
Crowell, Tammy S
Ptak, Deanna
Berchem, Linda

Cotton-Ramey, Marda

Lennox, Crystal
Smith, Susie

Crone, Tera L
Foster, Sam (Sandra)
Kelly, Demetria A
McRobie, Rebecca

413
534
402
253
208
540
354
462
637
633
305
682
669
198
725
466
205
371
378
454
478
739
188
784
570
719
50
640
662
763
574
507
681
490
609
269
698
410
474
721
318
310
769
334
510
510
359
624
482
45
719
653
788
450
300
461
299
242
508
137
349
532
520

513
518
135
641
644
700
276

2,468
2,466
2,456
2,453
2,451
2,440
2,432
2,428
2,423
2,415
2,415
2,409
2,405
2,404
2,404
2,402
2,395
2,395
2,388
2,388
2,387
2,386
2,383
2,383
2,380
2,380
2,380
2,379
2,376
2,371
2,370
2,369
2,367
2,366
2,366
2,365
2,365
2,364
2,364
2,364
2,363
2,362
2,362
2,360
2,360
2,357
2,357
2,353
2,352
2,345
2,343
2,343
2,343
2,343
2,343
2,343
2,342
2,337
2,337
2,333
2,329
2,329
2,328
2,328
2,327
2,327
2,326
2,326
2,326
2,326
2,325

$354.00
$333.00
$315.00
$297.00
$280.00
$265.00
$251.00
$237.00
$224.00
$206.50
$206.50
$190.00
$181.00
$167.00
$167.00
$155.00
$144.50
$144.50
$130.00
$130.00
$122.00
$116.00
$109.50
$109.50
$98.67
$98.67
$98.67
$90.00
$87.00
$84.00
$81.00
$78.00
$76.00
$72.00
$72.00
$67.50
$67.50
$62.34
$62.34
$62.34
$59.00
$57.50
$57.50
$55.00
$55.00
$51.50
$51.50
$50.00
$50.00
$49.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$43.00
$42.50
$42.50
$42.00
$41.50
$41.50
$40.50
$40.50
$39.00
$39.00
$38.50
$38.50
$38.50
$38.50
$37.67

lowa State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Kentucky State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Missouri State USBC

lowa State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Virginia State USBC

Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA



Donaldson, Becky
Talbot, Traci
Straka, Marti
Nowak, Nancy
Stephens, Kathy
Koehnke, Jody
Nightingale, Cindy
Vandersee, Elise
Annala, Amilynn
Fowler, Derise
Caldwell, Doris A
Fritz, Tabitha A
Stinson, Jessika
Hilburger, Frances
Murphy, Wendy
Weggel, Tana
Byrd, Maria
Salmon, Brandy
Gurney, Karen
Corsaw, Emily
Guzman, Ashley
Clark, Jeanette
Miller, Becky
Lenihan, Chris
O'Donnell, Peggy
Scott, Dyanna
Seyb, Hope
Vazquez-Rios, Olga
Claeys, Ruth
Hand, Kim L
Dauvis, Lisa
Barnes, Kara
Carpenter, Jacqueline
Parker, Linda
Bunten, Jamie M

Walker-Epmeier, Rosalinda

Mittan, Marilyn
Lewis, Missi N
Gonstead, Amy
Maure, Jillian
Doss, Lisa
Christopher, Beth A
Needham, Debbie
Cajigas, Doris
McWilliams, Patty J
Hogan, Paula
Anderson, Carla
Schmidt, Jan
Mueller, Vi

Hand, Vickie
Youngbear, Brenda
Noel, Monika
Eskew, Peggy
Rockteschel, Char
James, Antoinette D
LaRue, Donna
Bozell, Kylie
Hinrichs, Phyllis
Lawson, Karen
Taylor, Natalie
Ferrantino, Jennica
Rivas, Sharon
Tackett, Janice
Fannon, Mercedes
Slothower, Dora
Dempewolf, Lynne
Shaffer, Judith A
Koder, Julie
Gaines, Sabrina
Mrenak, Brandi
Yates, Pam

663
252
732
737
44
302
445
472
48
39
699
565
754
423
405
317
650
792

355
19
139
158
438
722
117
344
506
639
702
266
345
397
465
653
333
658
556
381
544
440
300
354
508
703
346
336
377
112
550
318
423
403

184
369
792
733
189
500
525
391
534
547
517
443
406
439
164
769
13

2,325
2,325
2,324
2,324
2,323
2,323
2,322
2,322
2,322
2,321
2,321
2,320
2,320
2,320
2,318
2,317
2,317
2,317
2,316
2,316
2,315
2,315
2,315
2,315
2,315
2,314
2,314
2,313
2,313
2,313
2,312
2,312
2,311
2,310
2,309
2,308
2,308
2,308
2,308
2,308
2,308
2,307
2,307
2,307
2,307
2,307
2,306
2,306
2,306
2,306
2,305
2,305
2,304
2,304
2,304
2,304
2,303
2,303
2,303
2,303
2,303
2,302
2,302
2,302
2,302
2,302
2,302
2,301
2,301
2,300
2,300

$37.67
$37.67
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$34.50
$34.50
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.50
$33.50
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.33
$32.33
$32.33
$31.50
$31.50
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.33
$30.33
$30.33
$30.33
$30.33
$30.33
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.75
$28.75
$28.75
$28.75
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.00
$27.00
$26.80
$26.80

Ohio State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Minnesota State USBC

lowa State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Nebraska State USBC

Ohio State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Minnesota State USBC
lllinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA



148
148
148
153
153
155
155
155
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
166
166
166
166
170
170
170
173
173
173
176
176
178
178
178
178
182
182
182
182
186
187
187
187
187
187
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
201
201
201
201
201
201
207
207
209
209
209
209
213
213
213
213
213
218
218
218
218

Kratz, Noreen
Gibbons, Vivian
George, Melissa G
Bergman, Lucy
Hendricks, Vicki
Kobzina, June
Brown, Tiffany
Kaser, Cheryl
Jostock, Sandra
Liebert, Lucille
Thompson, Willa J
Foster, Jennifer
Salach, Heidi
Galbraith, June
Sinks, Tammy

Cool-Richardson, Sondra R

Lugge, Connie
Gradowski, Helen
Seaman, Susan
Norton, Jacqueth
Bailey, Betty
Kanemoto, Sierra
James, Karen
O'Connell, Roberta
Barbe, Karen
Finch, Ambra
Petty, Ida

Friars, Tiffany
Cummings, Kim
Nichols, Jaylene M
Williams, Robin
Schuitema, Jeannie
Conradt, Barbara
Peter, Christine
Barringer, Pam
Sons, Nancy K
Craft, Sharon
VanScyoc, Liz
Farrier, Jamie L
Compton, Tosha R
Dusch, Luann
Schultz, Karen
Studey, Jenny L
Hettinger, Heather
Anderson, Karen
Dalton, Rita

Hall, Libby
Hektor, Michelle L
Hall, Cathy
Sanders, Heidi
Diggory, Mary Ann
Bickham, Deborah A
Gavin, Bev
Mabon, Cyrina P
Haag, Melody
Walter, Monica
Hall, Colleen
Brannaman, Tara
Sawyer, Chinequa
Peters, Stacey
Biondo, Joyce
Lane, Teresa
Wickerham, Lynne
Wright, Andrea L
Foulkes, Beth
VanBlair, Loretta
Brunner, Donette
CIiff, Josette
Wander, Rose
Clucus, Bonnie
DeGuzman, Sheryl

62
238
277
619
292
139
665
753
316
656
607
431
211
114

605
406
380
524
709
296
773
448
205
346

333
653
240
358
50
751
317
490
567
570
330
138
162
636
258
618
570
589
547
323
142
81
12
746
179
186
357
527
646
660
359
419
266
308
376
590
265
384
229
150
53
398
472
660
784

2,300
2,300
2,300
2,299
2,299
2,298
2,298
2,298
2,296
2,296
2,296
2,296
2,296
2,296
2,296
2,296
2,295
2,295
2,295
2,295
2,294
2,294
2,294
2,293
2,293
2,293
2,292
2,292
2,291
2,291
2,291
2,291
2,290
2,290
2,290
2,290
2,289
2,287
2,287
2,287
2,287
2,287
2,286
2,286
2,286
2,286
2,286
2,286
2,286
2,286
2,285
2,285
2,285
2,285
2,285
2,285
2,284
2,284
2,283
2,283
2,283
2,283
2,282
2,282
2,282
2,282
2,282
2,281
2,281
2,281
2,281

$26.80
$26.80
$26.80
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.38
$25.38
$25.38
$25.38
$25.38
$25.38
$25.38
$25.38
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$23.25
$23.25
$23.25
$23.25
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$22.20
$22.20
$22.20
$22.20
$22.20
$21.62
$21.62
$21.62
$21.62
$21.62
$21.62
$21.62
$21.62
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$19.60
$19.60
$19.60
$19.60
$19.60
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

lllinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Kentucky State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Missouri State USBC

lowa State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA



218
223
223
225
225
225
225
229
229
229
232
232
232
235
235
235
235
239
239
241
241
241
244
244
244
244
244
244
250
250
250
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
260
261
261
261
261
261
266
266
266
266
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
278
278
278
278
278
278
278
278
286
286
286
286
286
291
291

Bell, Danielle
Tackett, Angela K
Buchman, Brigid
Walters, Vicky
Jeske, Cheryl
Stallmann, Julie
Riedesel, Gail
Specht, Susan
Meifert, Chris
Byrnes, Donna
Jenrich, Charlene
Hull, Suzanne R
Seubert, Denise
Holcomb, Cora
Neuman, Mary Ann
Hargraves, Sue
Vanderwall, Tammy K
Miller, Marilyn
Stalcup, Louann
Lake, Jen

German, Virginia M
Allen, Jessica
Crawford, Janet Sue
Klamfoth, Lisa
Ostermann, Tammy
Mastin, Jordan
Householder, Buffy A
Obrycki, Karen
Turner, Patricia A
Heinemann, Julie
Allen, Sherry
Pollard, Vicky
Holt, Keli

Perta, Jeannie
Couch, Melissa
Seubert, Marla
McGill, Karman
Britt, B. |
Reitmeier, Connie
Woods, Dianna
Cook, Sharon
Calhoun, Narvetta
Terry, Heather
Livingston, Susan
Scott, Colleen
Jedlowski, Justice
Myers, Linda
Terry, Earline
Allen, Linda S
Steinhaus, Coree
Jacobs, Shaunna
Stirnichuk, Heather
Maguire, Cynthia
Snyder, Debbie
Chepeck, Pat
Cripe, Marilyn J
Boltz, Laronda
Dahm, Audrey
Wussow, Peggy
Corazalla, Kristie
Hanson, Karen
Niedert, Sue
Klabunde, Kayla
Dean, Mildred
Nordman, Sandra
Schroeder, Dianne L
Darr, Rexalyn
Kolzarek, Tammy
Vasquez, Michele
Van Courtren, Carrie
Dean, Gina

255
668
194
650
621
146
66
600
712
722
714
76
220
752
361
191
358
291
350
247
278
193
200
271
305
437
585
337
384
159
652
681
131
176
191
220
446
698
148

136
500
674
695
73
123
130
164
586
613
434
252
30
85
721
358
347
582
445
214
142
133

534
157
230
470
639
644
545
344

2,281
2,280
2,280
2,278
2,278
2,278
2,278
2,277
2,277
2,277
2,276
2,276
2,276
2,275
2,275
2,275
2,275
2,274
2,274
2,273
2,273
2,273
2,271
2,271
2,271
2,271
2,271
2,271
2,270
2,270
2,270
2,269
2,269
2,269
2,269
2,269
2,269
2,269
2,268
2,267
2,267
2,267
2,267
2,267
2,266
2,266
2,266
2,266
2,265
2,265
2,265
2,265
2,265
2,265
2,265
2,265
2,264
2,264
2,264
2,264
2,264
2,264
2,264
2,264
2,263
2,263
2,263
2,263
2,263
2,262
2,262

$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$17.66
$17.67
$17.67
$17.00
$17.01
$17.01
$17.01
$17.00
$17.00
$16.68
$16.69
$16.68
$16.01
$16.01
$16.01
$16.01
$15.99
$16.01
$15.67
$15.66
$15.67
$15.03
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.01
$14.01
$14.01
$14.03
$14.01
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.12
$12.12
$12.12
$12.12
$12.12
$12.12
$12.12
$12.12
$11.40
$11.40
$11.40
$11.40
$11.40
$11.00
$11.00

Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Arkansas State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Illinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Minnesota State USBC
Indiana State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Michigan State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ilinois State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Minnesota State USBC
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Wisconsin State USBC WBA
Ohio State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lllinois State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA
Indiana State USBC WBA
lowa State USBC WBA



291 Bradley, Brandy 78 2,262 $11.00 Ilinois State USBC WBA
291 Wakeman, Maggie 171 2,262 $11.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
291 Morrow, Andrea 287 2,262 $11.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
291 Overman, Christal 608 2,262 $11.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
297 Seyb, Hannah 344 2,261 $5.56 lowa State USBC WBA
297 Meyer, Kayla 735 2,261 $5.56 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
297 Rauth, Lori 471 2,261 $5.56 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
297 Faust, Judy 306 2,261 $5.56 Louisiana State USBC WBA
297 Razumich, Kathryn 260 2,261 $5.56 Indiana State USBC WBA
297 Lauer, Carol 253 2,261 $5.56 lllinois State USBC WBA
297 Adrian, Jane 210 2,261 $5.56 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
297 Forni, Sonja 176 2,261 $5.56 Ilinois State USBC WBA
297 Shaw, Christine 732 2,261 $5.56 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
rded in this division: $14,895.23
1l Events Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Ferguson, Jennifer 633 2,163 $225.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
2 Van Dyke, Melissa 349 2,149 $115.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
3 Oczepek, Julie 440 2,127 $106.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
4 Kanemoto, Sierra 773 2,123 $95.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
5 Brady, Danielle 681 2,106 $86.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
6 Morris, Karen 50 2,092 $78.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
7 Goodman, Natalie 668 2,075 $71.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
8 Sanders, Heidi 746 2,070 $64.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
9 Biondo, Joyce 376 2,067 $56.50 llinois State USBC WBA
9 Schmidt, Stacey 682 2,067 $56.50 Ohio State USBC WBA
11 Maples, Jennifer 269 2,050 $50.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
12 Doss, Lisa 440 2,047 $46.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
13 Salvesen, Jill 378 2,046 $42.00 llinois State USBC WBA
14 Taylor, Natalie 500 2,024 $37.50 Ohio State USBC WBA
14 Klepacz, Sharon 504 2,024 $37.50 llinois State USBC WBA
16 Williams, Robin 50 2,003 $33.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
17 Delserone, Rachael 349 1,986 $30.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
18 Watson, Kari 349 1,982 $28.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
19 Catchpole, Terri 739 1,980 $27.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
20 Vickers, Julie 465 1,976 $25.00 lowa State USBC WBA
21 Jackson, Melody 686 1,970 $23.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
22 Love, DeAnna 682 1,955 $22.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
23 Krucek, Alice S 256 1,949 $20.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
24 Rockteschel, Char 5 1,944 $18.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
25 Rossi, Stephanie L 633 1,943 $18.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
26 Bryant, Ashley 746 1,940 $16.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
27 Mack, Brenda 370 1,937 $15.00 Indiana State USBC WBA
28 Orlikowski, Robin 440 1,935 $14.00 Michigan State USBC WBA
29 Behr, Andrea 746 1,930 $13.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
30 Pollard-Strawser, Regina 681 1,928 $6.00 Ohio State USBC WBA
30 Fakes, Tracy 728 1,928 $6.00 Wisconsin State USBC WBA
arded in this division: $1,480.00
Event Number of Entries Posted Prize
List Added for ties Paid Out
Team 770 S 45,040.00 $ 110.34 $ 45,150.34
Team Act. 78 1,560.00 1,560.00
Doubles 1534 44,884.00 131.15 45,015.15
Dbls Act. 161 1,610.00 1,610.00
Singles 3068 44,884.00 56.17 44,940.17
Sgls Act. 333 1,665.00 19.00 1,684.00
AE - Hdcp 2979 14,895.00 14,895.00
AE - Act 296 1,480.00 1,480.00

$156,018.00 $

316.66 S 156,334.66




